Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ADG636YRU - IC SWITCH DUAL SPDT 14TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Analog Devices Inc.Analog Devices Inc.
ADG636YRUADG636YRU

(RU-14)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
ADG636YRU  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-14
ADG636YRU-REEL  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-14
ADG636YRUZ1  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-14
ADG636YRUZ-REEL1  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-14
ADG636YRUZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-14
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2002–2009 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D02754-0-9/09(B)